KEURIG k-CUP® BEUERAGES

REGULAR COFFEE, 24/PKG

QUANTITY ORDERNO. ROAST PROFILE DESCRIPTION

LIST PRICE

033-8319

033-8301

033-8327

030-7512

030-7538

030-7520

031-6950

031-6968

030-7660

074-3088

074-2973

195-9899

031-7339

045-2318

045-2326

029-5485

029-5493

029-5477

030-7454

030-7462

029-5501

031-7164

030-7447

029-5535

029-5519

029-5527

029-5543

030-7553

031-7214

034-3731

034-3699

034-3756

031-7081

031-7495

031-7537

031-7511

030-7496

Dark
Dark
Dark
Medium
Dark
Light
Dark
Dark
Light
Dark
Medium
Medium
Dark
Dark
Medium
Light
Medium
Dark
Dark
Medium
Dark
Medium
Dark
Medium
Light
Dark
Medium
Medium
Dark
Dark
Medium
Light
Medium
Light
Medium
Dark
Dark

Barista Prima Coffeehouse® Colombia

Barista Prima Coffeehouse® French Roast
Barista Prima Coffeehouse® Italian Roast
Caribou Coffee® Caribou Blend

Caribou Coffee® Caribou Mahogany

Caribou Coffee® Daybreak Morning Blend
Coffee People Black Tiger Bold

Coffee People Jet Fuel Bold

Donut House Collection® Donut House® Coffee
Dunkin'Donuts® Dunkin’ Dark®
Dunkin'Donuts® Original Blend

Eight O'Clock Original

Emeril’s® Big Easy Bold™

Folgers Black Silk®

Folgers Classic Roast®

Green Mountain Coffee® Breakfast Blend
Green Mountain Coffee® Colombian Fair Trade Select
Green Mountain Coffee® Dark Magic®

Green Mountain Coffee® Double Diamond
Green Mountain Coffee® Extra Bold Kenyan AA
Green Mountain Coffee® French Roast

Green Mountain Coffee® Half-Caff

Green Mountain Coffee® Lake & Lodge®

Green Mountain Coffee® Nantucket Blend®
Green Mountain Coffee® Our Blend

Green Mountain Coffee® Sumatran Reserve
Green Mountain Coffee® Vermont Country Blend®
Newman’s Own® Newman'’s Special Blend
REWV®

Starbucks’ Caffé Verona®

Starbucks’ Pike Place”Roast

Starbucks’ Veranda Blend Blonde

The Original Donut Shop™ Coffee

Tully's Breakfast Blend

Tully's Extra Bold House Blend

Tully's French Roast

Tully’s Italian Roast Extra Bold

1@ $16.25
1@ $16.25
1@$16.25
1@ $14.95
1@$14.95
1@ $14.95
1@ $16.25
1@ $14.95
1@ $14.45
1@$17.75
1@ $17.75
1@ $14.95
1@ $16.25
1@ $14.45
1@ $14.45
1@$14.95
1@ $14.95
1@ $14.95
1@ $14.95
1@ $14.95
1@ $14.95
1@$14.95
1@ $16.25
1@ $14.95
1@ $14.95
1@ $14.95
1@ $14.95
1@$14.95
1@ $16.25
1@ $18.95
1@ $18.95
1@ $18.95
1@$14.95
1@$16.25
1@ $16.25
1@ $16.25
1@ $14.95

Ity Stmple Pleasure

More Joe for your Dough!
24 PER PACKAGE (unless noted)

TRADITIONAL TERS, 24/PKG

QUANTITY ORDERNO. DESCRIPTION

LIST PRICE

031-8022 Café Escapes® Chai Latte

031-8139 Celestial Seasonings® Green Tea Decaf

029-5758 Celestial Seasonings® English Breakfast Black Tea

029-5691 Celestial Seasonings® Natural Antioxident Green Tea

031-8147 Celestial Seasonings® India Spice Chai Black Tea

029-5709 Celestial Seasonings® Lemon Zinger Herbal Tea Decaf

031-8154 Celestial Seasonings® Mandarin Orange Spice® Herbal Tea

013-8636 Lipton® Indulge Rich Black Tea

014-6969 Lipton® Sooth Smooth Green Tea

1@$18.95
1@$16.25
1@$14.45
1@ $14.45
1@ $14.45
1@$16.25
1@$16.25
1@$14.45
1@ $14.45

ICED TERS, 22/PKG

QUANTITY ORDER NO. DESCRIPTION

LIST PRICE

029-5725*% Celestial Seasonings Southern Sweet Iced Tea, 22/Pkg

195-9972* Snapple® Lemon Iced Tea, 22/Pkg

195-9964* Snapple® Peach Iced Tea, 22/Pkg

1@ $14.45
1@ $16.25
1@$16.25

HOT COCOR, 24/PKG

QUANTITY ORDER NO. DESCRIPTION

*22/Pkg

LIST PRICE

032-6629 Café Escapes® Milk Chocolate

029-5667 Café Escapes® Dark Chocolate

DECAF COFFEES, 24/PKG

QUANTITY ORDERNO. ROAST PROFILE DESCRIPTION

LIST PRICE

196-6555 Swiss Miss® Hot Cocoa

1@ $16.25
1@$16.25
1@ $16.25

033-8335

031-7610

030-7645

074-3104

029-5634

029-5642

031-7636

031-7644

031-7669

034-3715

031-7578*

031-7735

031-7743

Dark
Medium
Light
Medium
Light
Dark
Light
Light
Medium
Medium
Medium
Dark
Medium

Barista Prima Coffeehouse® Italian Roast Decaf
Caribou Coffee® Caribou Blend Decaf

Donut House Collection® Donut House® Decaf
Dunkin'Donuts® Dunkin’ Decaf®

Green Mountain Coffee® Breakfast Blend Decaf
Green Mountain Coffee® Dark Magic Decaf
Green Mountain Coffee® French Vanilla Decaf
Green Mountain Coffee® Hazelnut Decaf
Green Mountain Coffee® Vermont Country Blend® Decaf
Starbucks’ Pike Place”Roast Decaf

The Original Donut Shop™ Decaf, 22/Pkg
Tully's® Coffee French Roast Decaf

Tully's® Coffee House Blend Decaf

1@ $16.25
1@ $16.25
1@ $14.45
1@ $17.75
1@ $14.95
1@ $14.95
1@ $16.25
1@ $16.25
1@$16.25
1@ $18.95
1@$16.25
1@ $16.25
1@ $16.25

URRIETY SAMPLER PACKS, 22/PKG

QUANTITY ORDERNO. ROAST PROFILE DESCRIPTION

LIST PRICE

030-7736*  Regular Sampler Includes:Breakfast Blend (6), Vermont Country Blend®

(6), Datk Magic® Extra Bold (6), French Roast (4). (Variety
may vary).

030-7751*  Decaf Sampler  Includes:Newman'’s Special Decaf (6), Dark Magic® Extra
Bold Decaf (6), Breakfast Blend® Decaf (6), Vermont

Country Blend® Decaf (4)

030-7710%  Flavor Sampler  Includes: Caramel Vanilla Cream (6), French Vanilla
(6), Hazelnut Dark Roast Extra Bold (6), Fair Trade Wild

Mountain Blueberry (4)

FLAVORED COFFEES, 24/PKG

QUANTITY ORDERNO. ROAST PROFILE DESCRIPTION

*22/Pkg

LIST PRICE

030-7793*  TeaSampler  Includes:Celestial Seasonings Green Tea (6)
Celestial Seasonings English Breakfast Black Tea (6)
Celestial Seasonings Lemon Zinger® Herbal Tea (6),

Celestial Seasonings Sleepytime® Herbal Tea (4).

(Variety may vary).

1@ $14.95

1@ $14.95

1@ $14.95

1@ $14.45

034-1735

032-6637

034-1727

030-7629

074-3187

074-3161

195-9915

031-7792

031-7818

031-7826

031-7834

029-5576

029-5584

029-5592

029-5618

030-7579

030-7595

031-7982

045-2367

Light
Light
Light
Light
Light
Medium
Medium
Medium
Medium
Medium
Medium
Light
Light
Light
Light
Light
Light
Light
Medium

CaféEscapes® Café Caramel

CaféEscapes® Café Mocha

CaféEscapes” Café Vanilla

Donut House Collection® Chocolate Glazed Donut
Dunkin'Donuts® French Vanilla

Dunkin' Donuts® Hazelnut

Eight O'Clock® Hazelnut

Gloria Jean's” Coffees Butter Toffee

Gloria Jean's” Coffees French Vanilla Supreme
Gloria Jean's® Coffees Hazelnut

Gloria Jean's” Coffees Mudslide

Green Mountain Coffee” Caramel Vanilla Cream
Green Mountain Coffee” French Vanilla

Green Mountain Coffee” Hazelnut

Green Mountain Coffee” Mocha Nut Fudge

Green Mountain Coffee” Southern Pecan

Green Mountain Coffee” Wild Mountain Blueberry®
Kahlua® Original

Timothy's” Cinnamon Pastry

1@ $18.95
1@ $16.25
1@ $18.95
1@ $14.45
1@ $17.75
1@$17.75
1@ $14.95
1@ $14.95
1@ $16.25
1@$16.25
1@$16.25
1@ $14.95
1@ $14.95
1@ $14.95
1@ $14.95
1@ $14.95
1@ $14.95
1@$16.25
1@ $14.95

SEASONAL BEVERAGES, 24/PKG

QUANTITY ORDERNO. SEASON DESCRIPTION

#22/Pkg

LIST PRICE

032-6074 YearRound  Green Mountain Hot Apple Cider

031-7883 Mar-Aug  Green Mountain Island Coconut Coffee

032-6058 Aug-Nov_ Green Mountain Pumpkin Spice Coffee

1@ $14.95
1@ $16.25
1@ $16.25

Seasonal Limited Edition specialty drinks. Great beverages that change with the
seasons. Stock up early as these varieties are available for a limited time only!

Prices subject to change.

PATTERSON

OFFICE SUPPLIES

800.637.1140 « pattersondental.com




